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Subject: Drew U. Equestrian Team Results - Sunday Nov. 6th @ Hidden Pond Stables (Marist College host)
From: "Karen Sykes" <karens@bea.com>
Date: Mon, 7 Nov 2005 15:30:03 -0500
To: "Karen Sykes" <karens@bea.com>, <lcaccavo@drew.edu>, <jdoyle@drew.edu>, "Jennifer Brauner" <jbrauner@drew.edu>, "Connee Zotos"
<CZOTOS@drew.edu>, "Rosemari Renahan" <rrenahan@drew.edu>, "Geist, Melissa A." <MGeist@ReedSmith.com>, "Michelle Shableski"
<Michelle.Shableski@avenuea-razorfish.com>, <jennifer.garutti@prudential.com>, "LoDolce, Christina \(GS&PS\)" <christina_lodolce@ml.com>, "Sascha
Abramson" <SAbramson@celgene.com>, "Frey, Lisa F" <lisa_frey@merck.com>, <megloff@metlife.com>, <gina_seeburger@merck.com>, <Jackkate@aol.com>,
<haymaster@aol.com>, "Carole Zempel" <carole@stormlight.com>, <Heelsdown66@aol.com>, "Tracy Nelson" <TNelson@FoundationCap.com>,
<rryan@chubb.com>, <meg.zaleski@chase.com>, <uptownadk@aol.com>, "Addy" <kadams@drew.edu>, "Amber" <awoodruf@drew.edu>, "Amy"
<alester@drew.edu>, "Anna" <alarity@drew.edu>, "Bethany " <bconly@drew.edu>, "Cori" <cbrauer@drew.edu>, "Courtney " <cconrad@drew.edu>, "Deanna"
<dwallach@drew.edu>, "Emily" <eserota@drew.edu>, "Gary" <ghochman@drew.edu>, "Jenn" <jkrynick@drew.edu>, "Kate" <ebaer@drew.edu>, "Kerry"
<kfortier@drew.edu>, "Kristine" <kkennedy@drew.edu>, "Laura Dziamba" <ldziamba@drew.edu>, "Lauren" <lfranko@drew.edu>, "Lya" <lgardner@drew.edu>,
"Nate" <nband@drew.edu>, "Paige" <pweller@drew.edu>, "Rachel" <rmikelso@drew.edu>, "Sam" <swasson@drew.edu>, "Samantha" <sruttura@drew.edu>,
"Sandy" <sandrasandrajoy@aol.com>, "Stephanie" <srees@drew.edu>, "Susie" <snugent@drew.edu>, "Tori" <vfrederi@drew.edu>,
<NancyJaffer@compuserve.com>, <jdoyle@drew.edu>, <bpicchie@drew.edu>, <mvandyk@drew.edu>, "Laura N. Moss" <lmoss@drew.edu>

   
   
   
   
   
   
 Drew University Equestrian Team 2005-2006 Show Season
 Marist College Horst show @ Hidden Pond Stables
 Sunday, November 6th 2005
   

 Rider Class
   
 Anna Larity Beginner Walk Trot Canter
 Addy Adams Beginner Walk Trot Canter
 Bethany Conly Advanced Walk Trot Canter
 Stephanie Rees Advanced Walk Trot Canter
   
 Allison Keane Alumni Fences
 Allison Keane Alumni Flat
 Sandra Sayre Alumni Fences
 Sandra Sayre Alumni Flat
   
 Sam Ruttura Intermediate Fences
 Kerri Fortier Intermediate Fences
 Sam Ruttura Intermediate Flat
 Kerri Fortier Intermediate Flat
   
 Gary Hochman Novice Fences
 Paige Weller Novice Fences
 Cortney Conrad Novice Fences
 Susie Nugent Novice Fences
 Gary Hochman Novice Flat
 Cortney Conrad Novice Flat
 Paige Weller Novice Flat
   
 Kate Baer Open Fences
 Tori Frederick Open Fences
 Amber Woodruff Open Fences
 Kristine Kennedy Open Fences
 Emily Serota Open Fences
 Amber Woodruff Open Flat
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 Tori Frederick Open Flat
 Kristine Kennedy Open Flat
 Emily Serota Open Flat
   
 Nathan Band Walk Trot
 Jennifer Krynicki Walk Trot
 Lya Gardner* Walk Trot
   
   
Drew placed 5th in this horse show.  Drew is currently in 2nd place in IHSA Zone 2 Region 1.
   
*Sophomore Lya Gardner's 5th placed ribbon earned her enough points to qualify her for the Regional
Championship Horse Show in the Walk Trot division in April, 2006. Lya will now compete
in the Beginner Walk Trot Canter division. Congratulations, Lya!
   
Currently, Senior Kristine Kennedy is in a 3-way tie for the Cacchione Cup Rider title
with Liz Stitzel of Sarah Lawrence and Amber Bauchner of Pace.  Drew's Tori Frederick
and Sam Wasson are also in the top 10 of the Cacchione Cup race.
   
  Blue Ribbon Count: 19
  Regional Championship Qualifier Count: 4
   

  
Next Competition:  Saturday November 12th at Centenary

College,
  Hosted by Stevens Institute of Technology
  and Sunday November 13th at West Point,
  Hosted by the USMA Equestrian Team

 


